Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1615 TV PIXEL RGBW Outdoor · Vertical Bending · Pixel RGBW
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.27-May-251 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Features
▪ Addressable dynamic color, 2 pixels/ft
▪ Field cuttable & joinable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 100 lumen outputs
▪ IP67 rated, ideal for indoor and outdoor uses
▪ 5 years warranty
Date Fixture type
Project name Project phase
Dimension
Order Code
Series Environment Voltage Temp./Color Power
LN1615TV W7 Wet (IP67) 24 DC24V PRGBW27 Pixel RGBW (W=2700K) 427 4.27W/ft -100 lm/ft
PRGBW30 Pixel RGBW (W=3000K)
PRGBW35 Pixel RGBW (W=3500K)
PRGBW40 Pixel RGBW (W=4000K)
PRGBW53 Pixel RGBW (W=5300K)
Assembly Builder
End Cap1 Left Feed Entry Right Feed Entry Illuminated Length2
IJ Injected (IP67) F Front OW Open wire 3.28’ F Front OW Open wire 3.28’ Max. 16.4’ -4.27W
IJC Clear injected (IP67) B Bottom PMC Male connector with 0.98’ cable B Bottom PMC Male connector with 0.98’ cable Increment 4.92’’